
Mini

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team QP Points Diff. B-C A-C A-B 
1 830 Lewis BOODTS BEL Falcon Falcon racing team 2 0 0 0 -- 0
2 899 Milan BECU BEL Parolin Racing Kart EGP Racing Team 1 2 -2 -- 0 2

Ranking after Heats

Genk

IAME Benelux Round 4

2 899 Milan BECU BEL Parolin Racing Kart EGP Racing Team 1 2 2 0 2
3 832 Julian VAN DE COTERLET NLD Falcon Falcon racing team 3 4 -4 2 2 --
4 823 Jay KOSTECKI AUS Parolin Racing Kart EGP Racing Team 4 6 -6 -- 3 3
5 817 Dorian GRANDJEAN BEL RedSpeed Eurokarting 6 8 -8 3 5 --
6 849 Cem SAZLIK BEL Tony-Kart MCK Racing 13 8 -8 -- 4 4
7 841 Georges DESMET BEL Falcon Falcon racing team 5 9 -9 4 -- 5
8 837 Luis PATERNOTTE BEL Parolin Racing Kart Dhaese Racing 15 12 -12 6 6 --
9 850 Edouard BERGER FRA Kosmic Eurokarting 10 16 -16 -- 8 8

10 887 BOS10 887 Denver BOS NLD Exprit wjs racing 22 16 -16 -- 9 7
11 820 Daan VAN DAM NLD Falcon DFK 18 17 -17 10 7 --
12 898 Diede DERDAELE BEL Sodi Belgium Racing 36 18 -18 8 10 --
13 802 Jan JAKOBS BEL Tony-Kart Marechal 11 19 -19 9 -- 10
14 806 Matiaz VEREEKEN BEL Kosmic Privateer 8 20 -20 11 -- 9
15 879 Mathis PIESSENS BEL KR Fusion Motorsport Benelux 9 20 -20 5 15 --
16 829 Milo CORNIL BEL Falcon Eurokarting 7 23 -23 -- 17 6
17 855 Matteo CAMPOBELLO BEL KR PJM 14 25 -25 13 -- 12
18 843 Arthur JASSOGNE BEL KR Dhaese Racing 24 26 -26 12 14 --
19 834 Manoah LAURENT BEL KR PJM 40 26 -26 -- 11 15
20 844 Tobi TER HAAR NLD KR Fusion Motorsport Benelux 12 31 -31 7 24 --
21 848 Roan BOEREMA NLD KR RNB motorsport 34 31 -31 -- 12 19
22 854 Joshua LAURYSSEN BEL Sodi Belgium Racing 16 32 -32 -- 21 11
23 821 T├®o RANDAXHE BEL KR MKr By CG Motorsport 29 32 -32 18 -- 14
24 833 Bram CONINX BEL Parolin Racing Kart EGP Racing Team 30 32 -32 16 16 --
25 874 Fran├ºois COLLIGNON BEL Tony Kart MRK power by Mar├®chal 26 33 33 15 1825 874 Fran├ºois COLLIGNON BEL Tony-Kart MRK power by Mar├®chal 26 33 -33 15 -- 18
26 807 Thiago HOORELBEKE BEL Tony-Kart MCK Racing 25 34 -34 -- 18 16
27 800 Luterio FERNANDEZ BEL Falcon DFK 28 34 -34 -- 13 21
28 881 Lou CLE BEL Falcon BRV racing 33 38 -38 19 19 --
29 883 Ralph VAN TORNOUT BEL Falcon DFK 32 39 -39 26 -- 13
30 846 Adriana CUMBO (L) BEL Alonso Kart GEPA RACING 21 41 -41 14 27 --
31 866 Axel LEENDERS BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 23 41 -41 17 -- 24
32 835 Thiago ONINK NLD KR Belgium Racing 19 42 -42 -- 25 17
33 876 Roselyn Mae HEINICKE (L) NLD KR EGP Racing 38 42 -42 20 -- 22
34 824 Jason PEETERS BEL KR PTRS Motorsport 39 43 -43 21 22 --
35 815 Martin CECCHIN GOMIS FRA DAP RACING KART JPR 20 44 -44 24 -- 20
36 880 Maxim VAN CRAEN BEL Parolin Racing Kart EGP Racing Team 27 45 -45 22 23 --

37 810 Sasha AL JBRAIL BEL Haase Bijnens Maarten Racing 31 46 -46 -- 20 26
38 888 Tim FELDMANN DEU Falcon MSR 35 46 -46 23 -- 23
39 877 Jack DEPREZ BEL Tony-Kart MCK Racing 37 51 -51 -- 26 25

Position 1-36 Qualified for Final-A, Position 37-54 qualified for Final-B (in case there is a Final B)

39 877 Jack DEPREZ BEL Tony Kart MCK Racing 37 51 51 26 25
40 811 Philippe MASSARD LUX KR VDK Racing 17 53 -53 25 -- 28
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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